



Budgeted Amount

Opened by
Tabulated by

S A Kent
T Cooper

Bid #: 2017:25
Date: 11/29/27

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Thorn St Sidewalk Improvements	All Scapes	Crabtree & Son	Jackson's Construction	Lakeside Contractors	RL Persons Construction		
NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.							

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount		
1	350	R&D of Asphalt Pavement	16.50	5,775.00	12.75	4,462.50	14.00	4,900.00	18.00	6,300.00	13.00	4,550.00		
2	6	Removal of Signs	25.00	150.00	25.00	150.00	10.00	60.00	50.00	300.00	200.00	1,200.00		
3	200	R&D Concrete sidewalks	16.50	3,300.00	14.75	2,950.00	15.00	3,000.00	18.00	3,600.00	21.00	4,200.00		
4	450	R&D Curb & Gutter	4.00	1,800.00	3.75	1,687.50	4.00	1,800.00	8.00	3,600.00	14.60	6,570.00		
5	450	Portland Concrete Driveway	48.00	21,600.00	44.95	20,227.50	45.00	20,250.00	54.00	24,300.00	50.00	22,500.00		
6	1	Mobilization	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
7	1	Maintenance of Traffic	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00		
8	16	15" RC Pipe Culvert	50.00	800.00	25.00	400.00	4.00	64.00	40.00	640.00	125.00	2,000.00		
9	1	Temporary Erosion Control	1,500.00	1,500.00	200.00	200.00	360.00	360.00	2,600.00	2,600.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
10	550	Solid Sodding	3.75	2,062.50	3.50	1,925.00	3.50	1,925.00	5.00	2,750.00	8.25	4,537.50		
11	375	Concrete Sidewalk	44.00	16,500.00	41.95	15,731.25	40.00	15,000.00	42.00	15,750.00	42.35	15,881.25		
12	250	Curb & Gutter	13.75	3,437.50	13.00	3,250.00	13.50	3,375.00	18.00	4,500.00	27.00	6,750.00		
13	10	Modify Inlet w/ sidewalk drain	750.00	7,500.00	750.00	7,500.00	700.00	7,000.00	950.00	9,500.00	1,315.00	13,150.00		
14	2	Modify Inlet w/ sidewalk Pipe	1,050.00	2,100.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	700.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	2,800.00	1,865.00	3,730.00		
15	1	Modify Inlet with 2' Inlet box	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	400.00	400.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
16	50	Wheelchair Ramp	125.00	6,250.00	150.00	7,500.00	145.00	7,250.00	110.00	5,500.00	120.00	6,000.00		
17	250	Thermoplastic Marking 12"	10.00	2,500.00	12.00	3,000.00	6.00	1,500.00	15.00	3,750.00	15.30	3,825.00		
18	6	Replacement of Sign	25.00	150.00	50.00	300.00	350.00	2,100.00	75.00	450.00	250.00	1,500.00		
19	80	Standard Sign	20.00	1,600.00	18.00	1,440.00	15.00	1,200.00	22.00	1,760.00	32.00	2,560.00		
20	4	Channel post sign support	25.00	100.00	100.00	400.00	75.00	300.00	110.00	440.00	95.00	380.00		
				81,625.00		77,623.75		73,634.00		96,040.00		121,833.75		
		Signed?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
		Bid Bond?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
		Qualifications?		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
TOTAL														#

